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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
2
1
4
3
5
6
7

Name
Fekete Róbert (15)
Árvai István (117)
Kiss Ferenc
Rezes Bálint
Hájos Róbert
Papp István (107)
Rezes Lajos

Laps
14
13
12
4
2
0
0

Total Tm
10:40.683
10:18.520
10:25.453
3:46.551
2:02.102

-.---
-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

-- 10 Laps --
-- 12 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 8 Laps --
-- 2 Laps --

Best Tm
39.516
41.023
44.315
42.008
40.447

-.---
-.---

In Lap
2
4
7
2
1
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 4 3 5 6 7

MB 4. forduló 2012MB 4. forduló 2012

Bokor (0.27 Km)Bokor (0.27 Km)

2012.07.06.  16:522012.07.06.  16:52

E-TruggyE-Truggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 21,240

Best Tm: 39.516, Spd: 24,598

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (2) Fekete Róbert (15)

RaceTime: 10:40
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